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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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317
342
365

27
330
321
835
840
360
842
348
139
339
341
378
313
380

26

19
374
178

16
310
825
328
361

331
307

31
370
814

10
811
371
377
813

32
201
810
115
332
831

STEFAN HAU
GIUSEPPE GALLINO

MARCA

PERE XAVIER MONTANE RODRIGUEZ

FRED HOESS

MAURIZIO CASARTELLI
MAURIZIO FACHINN
ANDREA BELOTTI
ANDREA RASTRELLI
CYRIL ESQUIROL
QUENTIN LEBRE
PATRICE MOURGES
CLAUDIO GIUGGIOLI
MATTEO RIVOLTELLA
JENS OESTREICH
JORDI CASAS NUALART
ANDREAS MOSERT
VICENTE GARCIA ARRIBAS
DAVID GOMEZ
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA
ORIOL VILA BOIX
CRISTIAN SPREAFICO
GIORGIO GRASSO
THOMAS PELLEGRY
JONATHAN LEBRE
LAURENT MALOSSE
ERIC CYFFKA

UWE WEBER

SERGE TABARDEL
MANUEL RUGER
MIQUEL ANGEL BOET
JOSEP VENTANACHS CARRION
THOMAS BRESOLIN
ENRICO TORTOLI
GIOVANNI MUSUMECI
BENOIT VIRAT

JORDI GARRIGA GIL
TOMMASO GASPARRI
TULLIO PELLEGRINELLI
MIREIA BADIA CAMPUBRI
RAYMOND BRUNO
DENIS CHIPIER
CHRISTIAN CAVALIERE
RICCARDO TERRANOVA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

B4
C3
OPEN 1991
C2
C2
B4
X2
OPEN 1991
OPEN 1991
OPEN 1991
OPEN 1991
B4
C3
C3
OPEN 1991
B3
OPEN 1991
Cc2
B4
OPEN 1991
C3
B3
B3
X2
C2
OPEN 1991
A3
C2
B1
C3
OPEN 1991
C1
A3
B3
OPEN 1991
OPEN 1991
C1
C3
B4
B3
A3
Cc2
X1
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04:43'19
04:43'74
04:44'50
04:46'26
04:46'67
04:47'50
04:47'57
04:48'20
04:48'81
04:49'15
04:49'69
04:50'59
04:51'41
04:51'55
04:54'12
04:55'47
04:56'16
04:57'84
04:57'84
04:58'80
04:59'22
05:00'00
05:00'38
05:00'38
05:01'59
05:01'87
05:01'92
05:02'11
05:02'23
05:02'95
05:03'33
05:03'40
05:03'64
05:03'92
05:04'25
05:04'41
05:04'94
05:05'25
05:05'51
05:05'80
05:05'85
05:06'17
05:06'24

DIF.

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN

00:00'55
00:01'31
00:03'07
00:03'48
00:04'31
00:04'38
00:05'01
00:05'62
00:05'96
00:06'50
00:07'40
00:08'22
00:08'36
00:10'93
00:12'28
00:12'97
00:14'65
00:14'65
00:15'61
00:16'03
00:16'81
00:17'19
00:17'19
00:18'40
00:18'68
00:18'73
00:18'92
00:19'04
00:19'76
00:20'14
00:20'21
00:20'45
00:20'73
00:21'06
00:21'22
00:21'75
00:22'06
00:22'32
00:22'61
00:22'66
00:22'98
00:23'05
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

158
350
356
849
149
357
846
177
347
855
804
121
148
841
143
309
856
820
349
124
807
830
132
301
168

30
385
381
851
833
367
161

34
376
303
181
345
346
314
175

29
315
340

M fom

ENDURO Z%{:g

MARCO FRANCESCHETTI
JEAN LOUIS LANDOUZI
DARIO LAMURA
MICHELE M. R. DI MAURO
JEAN-PAUL CHARLES
RICARD MARTINEZ

MARCA

CARLOS MARSET BORRAS

WOJCIECH RENCZ
PHILIPPE BARTHOMEUF
ALVARO GASPAR
FRANCO DAMIEN

OLE FLEISCHER
JURGEN ALTHAUS
CRISTIANO DOLCE
MATTIHIAS WEBER
FABRICE BAUMONT
PEP MARTI

ANTONIO ARCIDIACONO
GERARD PERA

FRANCK ALBERT

IVAN VALVERDE GOMEZ
GIORGIO VOLPI
ROBERTO CANCELLI
ALESSIO BERTAGNIN
PIERRE HURAND

BERT VON ZITZEWITZ

JOSEP M* RAMON MARTINEZ

AUGUSTEN GUYONNAUD
ANTONI BONET ALABAU
CARLO VELLA

ALEIX BOUZAL MARTIN
AURELIO CENTANARO
SVEN ROTH

PASCAL NIEDLISPACHER
SERGI COLL PORTA
PETER ZINK

GUILLEUME HUCHER
ALLAN AMOURIQ
BALDIRI OLIVE RIBES
OLIVER SCHULZ

KRISTOPHER ROSENBERGER

MARC BOUVIER
FREDERIC RIVALAN

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

C1
OPEN 1991
X2
OPEN 1991
B4
X2
OPEN 1991
C3
X1
OPEN 1991
B1
B1
B4
OPEN 1991
B4
B2
OPEN 1991
Cc2
X1
B2
B2
X1
B3
B3
C2
C3
OPEN 1991
C1
OPEN 1991
X2
OPEN 1991
C2
C3
X2
A3
C3
C3
X1
B3
C3
C3
B3
C3
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05:06'33
05:07'06
05:07'68
05:07'99
05:08'02
05:08'41
05:08'59
05:08'75
05:08'86
05:08'87
05:09'18
05:09'28
05:09'57
05:09'99
05:10'77
05:10'93
05:11'27
05:11'28
05:11'55
05:11'60
05:11'76
05:11'94
05:12'09
05:12'51
05:12'64
05:12'72
05:13'33
05:13'93
05:14'08
05:14'08
05:14'14
05:14'17
05:14'26
05:14'37
05:14'42
05:14'59
05:14'67
05:15'43
05:15'88
05:16'29
05:16'56
05:16'59
05:16'61

DIF.

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN
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00:23'14
00:23'87
00:24'49
00:24'80
00:24'83
00:25'22
00:25'40
00:25'56
00:25'67
00:25'68
00:25'99
00:26'09
00:26'38
00:26'80
00:27'58
00:27'74
00:28'08
00:28'09
00:28'36
00:28'41
00:28'57
00:28'75
00:28'90
00:29'32
00:29'45
00:29'53
00:30'14
00:30'74
00:30'89
00:30'89
00:30'95
00:30'98
00:31'07
00:31'18
00:31'23
00:31'40
00:31'48
00:32'24
00:32'69
00:33'10
00:33'37
00:33'40
00:33'42
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

352
129
382

33
164
186
358
163
155
318
101
156

23
144
320
844
335
128
138
154
179
147
151
152
118
185
159
153
383
165
176
319
386
344
336
125

1"

13

21
183
169
142
182

48

WILFRIED DRAGOMMER
WERNER RABL

MICHEL ZAMBONI
LENDON SMITH

FRANK PHILIPPAERTS
ESTEVE OLIVA ALCALDE
ROLF DANIEL ENZ

JEAN DAMIEN PETTIT
FABIO CASSOTO

JEAN LUC ROBERT
FEDERICO FREGNAN
MAURO VARASCHIN
ANDY HELLIOT

RAFFAELE GUASCO
ALBERT OLIVE RIBE

JUAN JOSE PEREZ TERUEL
JEAN FRANCOIS GERBIER
DOMINIQUE ALBERT

DIRK KLADTKE

LUCIANO TETOLDINI
ANDREAS HOLZ
SANTIAGO LOPEZ ESQUERDO
RAPHAEL POSCHL
RAGNAR KATERBAU
NATALE PAGANI

DENIS COLLIGNON

DARIO BONAN

TIZIANO ALBERTI
DOMINIQUE NAUT

CARLO BADII

THOMAS WOYCZIK

GENIS CUADROS CLARIA
DAVID CARRERAS SUREDA
JEAN YVES RAUDRANT
PATRICE AMOURIQ
GIUSEPPE FRANCO DIENA
RYSZARD AUGUSTYN
ANTON REISENHOFER
PAOLO DI MAURO
NICOLAS NILO

ERIC LETRILLARD

OLAF BEHNCKE

RUDY FINET

MARCA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

X2 05:16'65
B3 05:16'67
Cc2 05:16'86
C3 05:16'89
C2 05:17'18
C3 05:17'36
X2 05:17'44
Cc2 05:17'57
Co 05:17'93
C3 05:18'07
A0 05:18'09
Co 05:18'13
Cc2 05:18'28
C3 05:18'55
B4 05:18'99
OPEN 1991 05:19'17
C2 05:19'63
B3 05:19'68
B3 05:19'95
Co 05:20'10
C3 05:20'30
B4 05:21'14
B4 05:21'27
B4 05:21'59
BO 05:21'60
C3 05:21'64
C1 05:21'88
Co 05:21'91
C3 05:22'06
C2 05:22'12
C3 05:22'68
B4 05:22'85
OPEN 1991 05:23'14
C3 05:23'39
C2 05:23'73
B2 05:23'89
A3 05:24'60
B3 05:25'02
C1 05:25'12
C2 05:25'51
Cc2 05:26'09
B4 05:26'18
C2 05:26'43
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00:33'46
00:33'48
00:33'67
00:33'70
00:33'99
00:34'17
00:34'25
00:34'38
00:34'74
00:34'88
00:34'90
00:34'94
00:35'09
00:35'36
00:35'80
00:35'98
00:36'44
00:36'49
00:36'76
00:36'91
00:37'11
00:37'95
00:38'08
00:38'40
00:38'41
00:38'45
00:38'69
00:38'72
00:38'87
00:38'93
00:39'49
00:39'66
00:39'95
00:40'20
00:40'54
00:40'70
00:41'41
00:41'83
00:41'93
00:42'32
00:42'90
00:42'99
00:43'24
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -1

130 166 YVES MAZZELLA

131 829 DANIEL DELOMENEDE
132 817 MARTEN ZILVOLD

133 6 SIMON THOMAS

134 355 JEAN LUC PELLERIN

135 108 FABIO BALZARINI

136 384 JAUME PEROPADRE

137 173 ATAULFO LABORIA MARTI
138 22 DANNY HALL

139 343 VINCENT DUFLOS

140 827 JAVIER GROS HERRERO
141 832 ZOLTAN GYULA RADANYI
142 850 EUAN SYME

143 170 CHISTIAN TESDORF

144 373 PERE CABA ARNELLA

145 150 CARLOS BLAS ESTEVE FONTANALS
146 145 NICOLAS CLAUDE

147 316 LAURENT PELLEGRY

148 24 MIKE MARCOUX

149 2 DIDIER TIRARD

150 18 ROBERT WIECKOWSKI
151 334 OLIVIER DUCLOS

152 127 RICARDO BARDI

153 200 ROSA ROMERO FONT

154 311 PASCAL LE FOLCH

155 172 PIERRE FONTAINE

156 20 FRANCIS MACE

157 25 ROLAND HUGUELET

158 812 JAVIER DIEZ ARECHAVALA
159 325 ALVARO SARABIA ALVARADO
160 305 JOSEP MARIA ORTIZ PRAT
161 141 RAMON PRAT

162 322 JOSEP FERRER CASADO
163 304 JULIVALLMITJANA VILARO
164 104 MARCO GHILARDI

165 113 RAUL JIMENEZ ARCIA

166 353 LAURENT FOURNIER

167 123 JOSEP MARIA PANELLA MIA
168 157 FRANCESC BORRAS BORONAT
169 28 THIERRY LACOMBE

170 823 REDMOND CRAIG

171 327 ALFONSO FRANCH MENEU
172 12 FRANGOIS BORSOTTO

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
Cc2 05:26'82
X1 05:27'03
OPEN 1991 05:27'09
A3 05:27'26
C3 05:27'34
A2 05:27'53
OPEN 1991 05:27'59
C3 05:27'65
Cc2 05:27'84
C3 05:28'16
C3 05:29'24
X1 05:29'35
OPEN 1991 05:29'53
Cc2 05:29'85
OPEN 1991 05:30'06
B4 05:30'70
C3 05:30'87
B4 05:31'49
Cc2 05:31'76
A2 05:32'27
Cc2 05:32'36
C2 05:32'68
Cc2 05:32'68
C3 05:32'90
C2 05:32'95
Cc2 05:33'92
Co 05:34'73
C2 05:35'45
Co 05:35'55
C1 05:36'00
A3 05:39'32
B4 05:39'50
Co 05:39'62
A3 05:40'65
A1 05:40'67
A3 05:41'11
X2 05:41'74
C1 05:42'45
C1 05:43'29
C2 05:43'89
Cc2 05:44'05
C1 05:44'69
BO 05:45'44
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DIF.

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN

00:43'63
00:43'84
00:43'90
00:44'07
00:44'15
00:44'34
00:44'40
00:44'46
00:44'65
00:44'97
00:46'05
00:46'16
00:46'34
00:46'66
00:46'87
00:47'51
00:47'68
00:48'30
00:48'57
00:49'08
00:49'17
00:49'49
00:49'49
00:49'71
00:49'76
00:50'73
00:51'54
00:52'26
00:52'36
00:52'81
00:56'13
00:56'31
00:56'43
00:57'46
00:57'48
00:57'92
00:58'55
00:59'26
01:00'10
01:00'70
01:00'86
01:01'50
01:02'25

Pag.4



@

TEURGPET

-

fcm

federacié catalana
de motociclisme

FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
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DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

137
171
109
100
300
160
845
4
111
131
7
202
809
135
17
828
180
116
119
110
107
838
126
323
819
302
117
112
102
134
848
836
816
815
1
826
133
306

ROLF NICKOLAI
JEAN-MICHEL DUVERNEY
PAOLO REPETI

CARLO CAVALLI
ALESSANDRO DEGANO
JAVIER ESTEBAN

FERMIN MANRIQUE LARRAZA
JOAO PAULO FRAGOSO
ANGEL VAREA

BLAI JOVE

MICHAEL SHEETZ

JUDIT SOLA SANMIQUEL
STEFANO PERANI

CARLOS PINERA FERNANDEZ
ANTONIO SILVA

JOSEP PEREZ NOTARIO
MARTIN WIDMAIER

ADRIANO MICOZZI

PETR BEER

CARLES SALINAS LLOCH
STEFANO TORRINI

IGNACIO CRESPO YBANEZ
RICCARDO PRATI

JORG WELLMANN

JUAN JOSE OYARZABAL CALPARSO
SANTIAGO CASTRO FABREGAS
CLAUDIO LUCIANI

JORDI CANUDAS SANCHEZ
GIANFRANCO SPURIO
NORBERT VOGLER

JORDI COLL PLANAS
GILBERTO VALLE ALVAREZ
CAROLINA MARTINEZ

JUAN CIORDIA MARTIN
CLAUDE AURIAC

MASSIMO VIGAMO

MARIAN AGUSTYN

PABLO ANDRES CALLEJO GIMENO

MARCA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

B3
C2
B3
A0
A1
C1
OPEN 1991
A3
A3
B3
A3
A3
A3
Co
B3
C3
C3
BO
BO
A3
A2
OPEN 1991
B2
Co
C2
A3
A2
A3
A1
B3
OPEN 1991
X2
C1
C1
A2
C3
C2
B1
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05:45'49
05:45'76
05:45'92
05:46'62
05:46'96
05:47'36
05:48'82
05:49'42
05:49'48
05:50'56
05:56'01
05:56'43
05:57'52
05:58'80
05:59'02
05:59'39
05:59'49
06:00'47
06:00'64
06:00'99
06:03'35
06:07'20
06:09'37
06:12'69
06:12'82
06:13'30
06:13'79
06:14'14
06:18'08
06:18'46
06:19'68
06:32'75
06:38'63
06:42'99
06:46'64
07:04'66
09:23'41
12:58'22

DIF.
01:02'30
01:02'57
01:02'73
01:03'43
01:03'77
01:04'17
01:05'63
01:06'23
01:06'29
01:07'37

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12'82
:113'24
:14'33
115'61
:15'83
:16'20
:16'30
:17'28
:17'45
:117'80

01:20'16
01:24'01
01:26'18
01:29'50
01:29'63
01:30'11
01:30'60
01:30'95
01:34'89
01:35'27
01:36'49
01:49'56
01:55'44
01:59'80
02:03'45
02:21'47
04:40'22
08:15'03
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
27 FRED HOESS Cc2 04:36'63
317 STEFAN HAU B4 04:38'23
342 GIUSEPPE GALLINO C3 04:40'74
139 CLAUDIO GIUGGIOLI B4 04:41'05
365 PERE XAVIER MONTANE RODRIGUEZ OPEN 1991 04:41'44
835 ANDREA BELOTTI X2 04:42'25
321 MAURIZIO FACHINN B4 04:42'43
360 CYRIL ESQUIROL OPEN 1991 04:44'28
842 QUENTIN LEBRE OPEN 1991 04:44'36
330 MAURIZIO CASARTELLI Cc2 04:44'43
341 JENS OESTREICH C3 04:45'83
339 MATTEO RIVOLTELLA C3 04:46'31
348 PATRICE MOURGES OPEN 1991 04:46'79
840 ANDREA RASTRELLI OPEN 1991 04:47'94
378 JORDI CASAS NUALART OPEN 1991 04:48'42
26 DAVID GOMEZ Cc2 04:48'42
328 LAURENT MALOSSE Cc2 04:48'60
10 ENRICO TORTOLI A3 04:50'69
16 GIORGIO GRASSO B3 04:50'72
178 CRISTIAN SPREAFICO C3 04:50'85
32 TULLIO PELLEGRINELLI C3 04:51'61
19 ANTONIO OLIVEIRA B4 04:51'62
371 BENOIT VIRAT OPEN 1991 04:52'75
31 MIQUEL ANGEL BOET C3 04:53'07
310 THOMAS PELLEGRY B3 04:53'84
313 ANDREAS MOSERT B3 04:54'13
30 BERT VON ZITZEWITZ C3 04:54'33
356 DARIO LAMURA X2 04:55'05
8 UWE WEBER A3 04:55'35
347 PHILIPPE BARTHOMEUF X1 04:56'62
201 MIREIA BADIA CAMPUBRI B4 04:56'87
158 MARCO FRANCESCHETTI C1 04:56'98
331 SERGE TABARDEL Cc2 04:57'97
825 JONATHAN LEBRE X2 04:58'31
29 KRISTOPHER ROSENBERGER C3 04:58'48
377 JORDI GARRIGA GIL OPEN 1991 04:58'53
361 ERIC CYFFKA OPEN 1991 04:58'55
132 ROBERTO CANCELLI B3 04:59'63
810 RAYMOND BRUNO B3 04:59'64
34 SVENROTH C3 04:59'93
148 JURGEN ALTHAUS B4 05:00'04
855 ALVARO GASPAR OPEN 1991 05:00'09
374 ORIOL VILA BOIX OPEN 1991 05:00'59
Fecha/Hora publicacion: 22/10/2023 19:11:57
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00:01'60
00:04'11
00:04'42
00:04'81
00:05'62
00:05'80
00:07'65
00:07'73
00:07'80
00:09'20
00:09'68
00:10'16
00:11'31
00:11'79
00:11'79
00:11'97
00:14'06
00:14'09
00:14'22
00:14'98
00:14'99
00:16'12
00:16'44
00:17'21
00:17'50
00:17'70
00:18'42
00:18'72
00:19'99
00:20'24
00:20'35
00:21'34
00:21'68
00:21'85
00:21'90
00:21'92
00:23'00
00:23'01
00:23'30
00:23'41
00:23'46
00:23'96
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

811
846
831
177
358
121
370
115
332
124
168
814
307
163
813
357
143

23
144
820
149
350
161

33
367
314
155
309
145
352
129
147
182
804
830
380
142

13
345

17
186
381
807

M fom

ENDURO Z%ﬁe

GIOVANNI MUSUMECI
CARLOS MARSET BORRA
RICCARDO TERRANOVA
WOJCIECH RENCZ

ROLF DANIEL ENZ

OLE FLEISCHER

MARCA

S

JOSEP VENTANACHS CARRION

DENIS CHIPIER
CHRISTIAN CAVALIERE
FRANCK ALBERT
PIERRE HURAND
THOMAS BRESOLIN
MANUEL RUGER

JEAN DAMIEN PETTIT
TOMMASO GASPARRI
RICARD MARTINEZ
MATTIHIAS WEBER
ANDY HELLIOT
RAFFAELE GUASCO
ANTONIO ARCIDIACONO
JEAN-PAUL CHARLES
JEAN LOUIS LANDOUZI
AURELIO CENTANARO
LENDON SMITH

ALEIX BOUZAL MARTIN
BALDIRI OLIVE RIBES
FABIO CASSOTO
FABRICE BAUMONT
NICOLAS CLAUDE
WILFRIED DRAGOMMER
WERNER RABL

SANTIAGO LOPEZ ESQUERDO

RUDY FINET
FRANCO DAMIEN
GIORGIO VOLPI

VICENTE GARCIA ARRIBAS

OLAF BEHNCKE

ANTON REISENHOFER
GUILLEUME HUCHER
ANTONIO SILVA

ESTEVE OLIVA ALCALDE
AUGUSTEN GUYONNAUD
VAN VALVERDE GOMEZ

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

B3
OPEN 1991
X1
C3
X2
B1
OPEN 1991
A3
Cc2
B2
Cc2
C1
B1
Cc2
C1
X2
B4
Cc2
C3
C2
B4
OPEN 1991
Cc2
C3
OPEN 1991
B3
Co
B2
C3
X2
B3
B4
C2
B1
X1
OPEN 1991
B4
B3
C3
B3
C3
C1
B2

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 22/10/2023 19:11:58
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FIM

05:00'95
05:01'18
05:01'40
05:01'43
05:01'47
05:01'69
05:01'72
05:01'73
05:01'99
05:02'11
05:02'36
05:02'48
05:03'17
05:03'24
05:04'62
05:04'62
05:04'c4
05:05'13
05:06'40
05:06'51
05:07'63
05:07'97
05:08'18
05:08'64
05:08'73
05:09'06
05:09'11
05:09'12
05:09'30
05:09'30
05:09'41
05:09'59
05:09'59
05:09'86
05:10'01
05:10'36
05:10'48
05:10'68
05:10'79
05:10'87
05:11'04
05:11'04
05:11'15

DIF.

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN
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00:24'32
00:24'55
00:24'77
00:24'80
00:24'84
00:25'06
00:25'09
00:25'10
00:25'36
00:25'48
00:25'73
00:25'85
00:26'54
00:26'61
00:27'99
00:27'99
00:28'01
00:28'50
00:29'77
00:29'88
00:31'00
00:31'34
00:31'55
00:32'01
00:32'10
00:32'43
00:32'48
00:32'49
00:32'67
00:32'67
00:32'78
00:32'96
00:32'96
00:33'23
00:33'38
00:33'73
00:33'85
00:34'05
00:34'16
00:34'24
00:34'41
00:34'41
00:34'52
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

303
382
301
22
179
101
181
20
386
383
154
385
185
11
349
175
18
166
159
2
851
833
315
137
183
173
318
24
152
165
138
841
169
156
344
118
21
150
320
376
108
817
6

48

SERGI COLL PORTA
MICHEL ZAMBONI
ALESSIO BERTAGNIN
DANNY HALL

ANDREAS HOLZ
FEDERICO FREGNAN
PETER ZINK

FRANCIS MACE

DAVID CARRERAS SUREDA
DOMINIQUE NAUT
LUCIANO TETOLDINI
JOSEP M2 RAMON MARTINEZ
DENIS COLLIGNON
RYSZARD AUGUSTYN
GERARD PERA

OLIVER SCHULZ
ROBERT WIECKOWSKI
YVES MAZZELLA

DARIO BONAN

DIDIER TIRARD

ANTONI BONET ALABAU
CARLO VELLA

MARC BOUVIER

ROLF NICKOLAI
NICOLAS NILO
ATAULFO LABORIA MARTI
JEAN LUC ROBERT
MIKE MARCOUX
RAGNAR KATERBAU
CARLO BADII

DIRK KLADTKE
CRISTIANO DOLCE
ERIC LETRILLARD
MAURO VARASCHIN
JEAN YVES RAUDRANT
NATALE PAGANI
PAOLO DI MAURO

CARLOS BLAS ESTEVE FONTANALS

ALBERT OLIVE RIBE
PASCAL NIEDLISPACHER
FABIO BALZARINI
MARTEN ZILVOLD

SIMON THOMAS

MARCA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

A3
C2
B3
C2
C3
A0
C3
Co
OPEN 1991
C3
Co
OPEN 1991
C3
A3
X1
C3
C2
Cc2
C1
A2
OPEN 1991
X2
B3
B3
C2
C3
C3
C2
B4
C2
B3
OPEN 1991
C2
Co
C3
BO
C1
B4
B4
X2
A2
OPEN 1991
A3

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 22/10/2023 19:11:58
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05:11'23
05:11'26
05:11'28
05:11'87
05:12'25
05:12'60
05:12'76
05:12'95
05:12'95
05:13'05
05:13'11
05:13'16
05:13'25
05:13'28
05:13'39
05:13'39
05:13'42
05:14'33
05:14'38
05:14'38
05:14'47
05:14'49
05:14'82
05:15'12
05:15'67
05:15'68
05:15'68
05:16'53
05:16'86
05:17'09
05:17'25
05:17'27
05:17'30
05:17'86
05:17'96
05:18'04
05:18'68
05:19'33
05:19'68
05:19'92
05:20'09
05:20'47
05:20'82

DIF.

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN
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00:34'60
00:34'63
00:34'65
00:35'24
00:35'62
00:35'97
00:36'13
00:36'32
00:36'32
00:36'42
00:36'48
00:36'53
00:36'62
00:36'65
00:36'76
00:36'76
00:36'79
00:37'70
00:37'75
00:37'75
00:37'84
00:37'86
00:38'19
00:38'49
00:39'04
00:39'05
00:39'05
00:39'90
00:40'23
00:40'46
00:40'62
00:40'c4
00:40'67
00:41'23
00:41'33
00:41'41
00:42'05
00:42'70
00:43'05
00:43'29
00:43'46
00:43'84
00:44'19
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federacié catalana
de motociclisme

FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY
M.C. LA CERDANYA

DAY 3

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -2

130 335 JEAN FRANCOIS GERBIER
131 125 GIUSEPPE FRANCO DIENA
132 153 TIZIANO ALBERTI

133 319 GENIS CUADROS CLARIA
134 856 PEP MARTI

135 829 DANIEL DELOMENEDE

136 172 PIERRE FONTAINE

137 343 VINCENT DUFLOS

138 850 EUAN SYME

139 316 LAURENT PELLEGRY

140 384 JAUME PEROPADRE

141 355 JEAN LUC PELLERIN

142 128 DOMINIQUE ALBERT

143 336 PATRICE AMOURIQ

144 200 ROSA ROMERO FONT

145 25 ROLAND HUGUELET

146 28 THIERRY LACOMBE

147 827 JAVIER GROS HERRERO
148 305 JOSEP MARIA ORTIZ PRAT
149 373 PERE CABA ARNELLA

150 832 ZOLTAN GYULA RADANYI
151 325 ALVARO SARABIA ALVARADO
152 812 JAVIER DIEZ ARECHAVALA
153 151 RAPHAEL POSCHL

154 113 RAUL JIMENEZ ARCIA

155 823 REDMOND CRAIG

156 12 FRANGOIS BORSOTTO
157 104 MARCO GHILARDI

158 311 PASCAL LE FOLCH

159 334 OLIVIER DUCLOS

160 176 THOMAS WOYCZIK

161 844 JUAN JOSE PEREZ TERUEL
162 141 RAMON PRAT

163 304 JULIVALLMITJANA VILARO
164 135 CARLOS PINERA FERNANDEZ
165 111 ANGEL VAREA

166 126 RICCARDO PRATI

167 353 LAURENT FOURNIER

168 123 JOSEP MARIA PANELLA MIA
169 171 JEAN-MICHEL DUVERNEY
170 157 FRANCESC BORRAS BORONAT
171 109 PAOLO REPETI

172 160 JAVIER ESTEBAN

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
Cc2 05:21'01
B2 05:21'18
Co 05:21'26
B4 05:21'34
OPEN 1991 05:21'90
X1 05:22'08
C2 05:22'94
C3 05:23'20
OPEN 1991 05:23'33
B4 05:23'33
OPEN 1991 05:23'38
C3 05:23'69
B3 05:24'15
Cc2 05:24'20
C3 05:24'46
Cc2 05:25'55
C2 05:26'92
C3 05:27'29
A3 05:29'10
OPEN 1991 05:29'53
X1 05:30'22
C1 05:31'39
Co 05:32'98
B4 05:33'36
A3 05:33'50
Cc2 05:34'42
BO 05:34'87
A1 05:36'30
Cc2 05:36'47
C2 05:36'77
C3 05:37'94
OPEN 1991 05:39'46
B4 05:40'99
A3 05:41'29
Co 05:41'30
A3 05:41'92
B2 05:41'97
X2 05:42'24
C1 05:43'09
C2 05:43'37
C1 05:43'88
B3 05:44'02
C1 05:44'53
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DIF.

2,

FIM RIDE

GREEN

00:44'38
00:44'55
00:44'63
00:44'71
00:45'27
00:45'45
00:46'31
00:46'57
00:46'70
00:46'70
00:46'75
00:47'06
00:47'52
00:47'57
00:47'83
00:48'92
00:50'29
00:50'66
00:52'47
00:52'90
00:53'59
00:54'76
00:56'35
00:56'73
00:56'87
00:57'79
00:58'24
00:59'67
00:59'84
01:00'14
01:01'31
01:02'83
01:04'36
01:04'66
01:04'67
01:05'29
01:05'34
01:05'61
01:06'46
01:06'74
01:07'25
01:07'39
01:07'90
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FIM ENDURO VINTAGE TROPHY

M.C. LA CERDANYA
DAY 3
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TEUROPET

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
173 327 ALFONSO FRANCH MENEU C1 05:44'58 01:07'95
174 134 NORBERT VOGLER B3 05:44'88 01:08'25
175 300 ALESSANDRO DEGANO A1l 05:45'29 01:08'66
176 322 JOSEP FERRER CASADO Co 05:48'17 01:11'54
177 7 MICHAEL SHEETZ A3 05:48'24 01:11'61
178 131 BLAIJOVE B3 05:48'34 01:11'71
179 110 CARLES SALINAS LLOCH A3 05:48'92 01:12'29
180 100 CARLO CAVALLI AO 05:51'69 01:15'06
181 828 JOSEP PEREZ NOTARIO C3 05:51'73 01:15'"10
182 119 PETRBEER BO 05:52'21 01:15'58
183 845 FERMIN MANRIQUE LARRAZA OPEN 1991 05:57'95 01:21'32
184 4 JOAO PAULO FRAGOSO A3 05:59'19 01:22'56
185 107 STEFANO TORRINI A2 06:05'17 01:28'54
186 323 JORG WELLMANN Co 06:06'97 01:30'34
187 819 JUAN JOSE OYARZABAL CALPARSO Cc2 06:15'21 01:38'58
188 102 GIANFRANCO SPURIO A1l 06:17'63 01:41'00
189 836 GILBERTO VALLE ALVAREZ X2 06:20'94 01:44'31
190 838 IGNACIO CRESPO YBANEZ OPEN 1991 06:21'16 01:44'53
191 848 JORDI COLL PLANAS OPEN 1991 06:21'66 01:45'03
192 112 JORDI CANUDAS SANCHEZ A3 06:22'57 01:45'94
193 826 MASSIMO VIGAMO C3 06:48'84 02:12'21
194 816 CAROLINA MARTINEZ C1 06:52'40 02:15'77
195 1 CLAUDE AURIAC A2 07:01'28 02:24'65
196 127 RICARDO BARDI Cc2 10:29'87 05:53'24
Fecha/Hora publicacion: 22/10/2023 19:11:58 Pag.5
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